
To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC) 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Position Title 

This is to request the publication of the following vacant positions of DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental in the CSC website: 

ELEMENTARY 

Teacher l (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher lIl (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher lIl (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher ll (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher Il (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher l| (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher l (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher | (Elementary 
School) 

Plantilla Item No. 

TCH3-512223-2017 

TCH3-510632-2019 

TCH3-149-2021 

TCH2-525606-1998 

TCH2-525371-1998 

TCH2-524535-1998 

TCH2-524218-1998 

TCH1-512399-2016 

Salary/ Job Monthly 
Pay Grade Salary 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

31,320 

31,320 

31,320 

29,165 

29,165 

29.165 

29,165 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Education 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

27,000 

Request for Publication of Vacant Positions 

Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

None Required 

JOHNYU LALOZ 
Qualification Staridards SLNIK HR 

Training 

None Required 

None Required| 

None Required 

None Required| 

None Required 

None Required 

bei2.0 JUN 2023 

None Required 

UNILUE TIANSA NC. 

Experience 

2 years relevant 
experience 

2 years relevant 
experience 

2 years relevant 
experience 

1 year relevant 
experience 

1 year relevant 
experience 

1 year relevant 
experience 

1 year relevant 

experience 

None Required 

pate: 

Eligibility 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher) 

LANI BJRONG 
Hfho 

June 20, 2023 

Competency 
(if applicable) 

NIA 

NIA 

NIA 

N/A 

Electronic copy to be submitted to the CSC FO 
must be in MS EIcel format 

NJA 

NIA 

NIA 

N/A 

Place of Assignment 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROs ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Teacher lI(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher |(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I (Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher |(Elementary 
School) 

Teacher I (Elementary 
School) 

TCH1-527093-1998 

TCH1-524407-1998 

TCH1-510579-2016 

TCH1-510507-2016 

TCH1-510375-2002 

TCH1-510354-2002 

TCH1-510142-2009 

TCH1-510104-2017 

TCH1-510058-2017 

*NOTHING FOLLOWS* 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

27,000 

27,000 

27,000 

27.000 

27.000 

27,000 

27,000 

27,000 

27,000 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's None Required 

degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelors None Required 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 

degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's None Required 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 

degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementay Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

None Required 

Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's 
degree plus 18 professional units in Education 

None Required 

None Required 

None Required 

None Required 

None Reguired 

None Required 

None Required 

None Required 

None Required 

None Required None Required 

None Required None Required 

None Reguired 

PBET, RA 1090 (Teter) 

PeET. R.A 100 (Teater) 

PBET, RA 1080 (Tete) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teaher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teache) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

PBET, RA. 1080 (Teacher) 

NA 

NNA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NIA 

NIA 

NIA 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DrvISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 

DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL 
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