

Republic of the Philippines
 Department of Education
 DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
 Request for Publication of Vacant Positions

Electronic copy to be submitted to the CSC FO
 must be in MS Excel format



To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC)

This is to request the publication of the following vacant positions of DepEd, Division of Negros Oriental in the CSC website:

LANI B. YURONG

HMO

Date: June 20, 2023

No.	Position Title	Plantilla Item No.	Salary Job Pay Grade	Monthly Salary	Qualification Standards				Competency (if applicable)	Place of Assignment
					Education	Training	Experience	Eligibility		
ELEMENTARY										
1	Teacher III (Elementary School)	TCH3-512223-2017	13	31,320	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	2 years relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
2	Teacher III (Elementary School)	TCH3-510632-2019	13	31,320	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	2 years relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
3	Teacher III (Elementary School)	TCH3-149-2021	13	31,320	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	2 years relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
4	Teacher II (Elementary School)	TCH2-525606-1998	12	29,165	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	1 year relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
5	Teacher II (Elementary School)	TCH2-525371-1998	12	29,165	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	1 year relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
6	Teacher II (Elementary School)	TCH2-524535-1998	12	29,165	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	1 year relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
7	Teacher II (Elementary School)	TCH2-524218-1998	12	29,165	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	1 year relevant experience	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
8	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-512399-2016	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL

	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-527093-1998	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
10	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-524407-1998	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
11	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510579-2016	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
12	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510507-2016	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEEd) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
13	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510375-2002	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
14	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510354-2002	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
15	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510142-2009	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
16	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510104-2017	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
17	Teacher I (Elementary School)	TCH1-510058-2017	11	27,000	Bachelor of Elementary Education (BEED) or Bachelor's degree plus 18 professional units in Education	None Required	None Required	PBET, R.A. 1080 (Teacher)	N/A	DIVISION OF NEGROS ORIENTAL
	NOTHING FOLLOWS									